
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$98.89
2025-01-02 Donation	from	HOLLY	RENDLE txn_JxHG78w $100.00 $1.11
2025-01-03 account txn_WBH5J4x -$4.62 -$3.51
2025-01-03 AWS txn_LgHGV6B -$0.79 -$4.30
2025-01-04 SUPER	VALUE-	EAST	STREET txn_evHJyZ4 -$10.00 -$14.30
2025-01-04 PAYPAL	*STEAM	GAMES txn_AWHm5JR -$9.99 -$24.29
2025-01-06 MARCO'S	PIZZA txn_GkH8ewB -$40.00 -$64.29
2025-01-07 Donation	from	LINDA	AND	JIM	RENDLE txn_ZeH807v $75.00 $10.71
2025-01-10 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_AWHmaZe -$1.99 $8.72
2025-01-10 Apple txn_LgHGPNw -$1.99 $6.73
2025-01-10 hiring	dev txn_gnHrzlK -$12.36 -$5.63
2025-01-10 PASSPORT	OFFICE-ONLINE txn_kWH6qLM -$50.00 -$55.63
2025-01-11 winner txn_zVH20mp -$9.99 -$65.62
2025-01-11 winner txn_8rH4xoV -$9.99 -$75.61
2025-01-11 winner txn_WBH5dow -$9.99 -$85.60
2025-01-11 winner txn_YRH0kOO -$9.99 -$95.59
2025-01-11 SUPER	VALUE-	EAST	STREET txn_V0HZRzz -$45.85 -$141.44
2025-01-11 Apple txn_ZeH8N8V -$60.00 -$201.44
2025-01-13 Apple txn_AWHmbyk -$0.99 -$202.43
2025-01-14 Donation	from	SUNIR txn_evHJXz4 $100.00 -$102.43
2025-01-14 Donation	from	ANJU	KAPOOR txn_OXHmWpQ $100.00 -$2.43
2025-01-15 ADS txn_rYHXOWy -$6.11 -$8.54
2025-01-15 Donation	from	JEREMY	COWHAM txn_LgHGPbZ $15.00 $6.46
2025-01-15 Apple txn_oyH0E8G -$0.99 $5.47
2025-01-15 Apple txn_2zHl8YW -$0.99 $4.48
2025-01-15 MINISTRY	OF	FINANCE txn_9KHg8qP -$10.00 -$5.52
2025-01-16 BETTER	BODIES	HEALTH txn_evHJ2ko -$3.00 -$8.52
2025-01-16 BETTER	BODIES	HEALTH txn_oyH0gzL -$50.00 -$58.52
2025-01-16 Donation	from	MAX txn_p5H6gve $10.00 -$48.52
2025-01-16 Donation	from	ALEKSANDR	RIABOV txn_GkH8ad5 $50.00 $1.48
2025-01-17 ADS txn_brHXL2v -$4.99 -$3.51
2025-01-17 z2u txn_zVH2qPQ -$1.54 -$5.05
2025-01-17 AB*	ABEBOOKS.CO	KO4EFY txn_lZHPOEk -$24.59 -$29.64
2025-01-17 PAYPAL	*LEGO	COM txn_oyH0EJQ -$21.83 -$51.47
2025-01-19 SUPER	VALUE-	FOOD	STORES txn_WBH5Mvl -$28.00 -$79.47
2025-01-19 Apple txn_yXHBArW -$0.49 -$79.96
2025-01-22 Donation	from	JEREMY	COWHAM txn_NQHEerk $80.00 $0.04
2025-01-26 Apple txn_vgHnXbK -$0.99 -$0.95
2025-01-27 POSEIDONS	TABLE txn_78HoAn5 -$98.75 -$99.70
2025-01-28 Donation	from	JEREMY	COWHAM txn_QmHzPLa $100.00 $0.30
2025-01-28 ADS txn_LgHG0yp -$6.25 -$5.95
2025-01-28 ADS txn_BZHGYQO -$4.99 -$10.94
2025-01-29 ADS txn_evHJ8vE -$4.99 -$15.93
2025-01-29 Apple txn_JxHGaPY -$1.99 -$17.92
2025-01-29 Apple txn_QmHzkV8 -$0.99 -$18.91
2025-01-30 Apple txn_a8HzwQJ -$0.99 -$19.90
2025-01-30 PAYPAL	*ginexpl txn_WBH5YBp -$5.00 -$24.90



2025-01-31 Donation	from	NIKOLAS	DIAMANT txn_oyH06pa $25.00 $0.10
WITHDRAWN:	$556.01.	DEPOSITED:	$655.00. $0.10

Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


